CLASS NAME
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)

0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)

51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)

51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65¢cc (7-11)
51-65¢cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65¢cc (7-11)
51-65¢cc (7-11)

66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)

79-150cc Supermini

LOCATION POINTS FINISH LAPS TIME

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

30
25
21
18
16
15
14

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
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45.35
45.44
51.30
51.52
52.37
52.43
53.50
57.18
52.04

51.45
52.22
52.29
53.08
54.50
55.13
47.39
48.04
51.18
51.24
53.44
55.22
57.13
46.39
48.11
49.45
53.12
54.19
60.47

52.57

#
98
41

282
3x
38X
50
14
888
16
20

71

30

53
2

66
99

121
119
447
157

199
102
180

111
114
128
150

116
165
166

19
336
313

33
325
363
143
321
103

320
59
39
24
65
32
41

399

301

307

AMA #
3472782
2294826
2354591
2311301
2303602
2372306
2354584
3517000
2364925
2354592

3263205
2213171
2235990
3472973
3241255
2205325
3472776

3157721
3251664
2235940
2270401
3083280
2266477
2266475
3342795

2230152
3225268
3247678
2235984
2235952
2205327
2241378
2239810
3141715

2955998
2218659
2827501
2112271
2162558
2218660
2162526
2915710
2190035
2081484
1106800
2173859
3338939
2237379
2250540
2111840
2200441
2161605
2177378
3028380

2173875

FIRST
OWEN
WYATT
CASSIE
KELLON
BRAXTON
JHENNER
KAYTEN
JAX
WESTON
LYRIC

TRAVIS
COOPER
COOPER

MAXX
BEAU
COLE

GAVIN

AUSTIN
ASHTEN
KADE
LANDON
BRODY
AUSTIN
TY
SCOTT

LEVI
DAVIN

JAKE
BRADY
ETHAN

WALKER

BOEDE

JACK
TYLER

JHAK
REGAN
COLE
KYLE
CAMERON
REECE
FINN
REECE
AYDEN
REX
ZACHARY
KALLIN
REID
BLAYDE
JADEN
GRAYSON
SILAS
ETHAN
WHEELER
LANE

ASHTON

LAST
GOMEZ
JOHNSON
FAIRFIELD
DRONE
JACOBSON
WALKER
TOAL
HARRISON
STICHA
TOAL

LENTZ
DUFF
LAIR
STARCEVICH
GARETSON
MONTGOMERY
GOMEZ

BURNS
TRITSCH
HEILMAN
HALEY
ROBINSON
DORR
HEMPEL
CREAGAN, JR

FORTUNE
SHIKE
HASTEN
DILLBECK
FOX
GARETSON
WALLNER
ALLGEYER
LENTZ

WALKER
DOERR
MORGAN
WALKER
WALKER
DOERR
LOHF
FRANKFORD
WHITE
VALEK
DUFF
THOMAS
AMERLING
WALLNER
HAMILTON
PLOWMAN
WOLF
ROSICH
SMITH
DAVIS

LYONS

CITY
NEW BOSTON
MONMOUTH

DANVERS
DUBUQUE
DEERFIELD

MORRISONVILLE

ROCK ISLAND
LAKE VILLA
SENECA
CANTON

WALSHVILLE
DONNELLSON
ALEXIS

NEW WINDSOR

ALBANY
OXFORD
NEW BOSTON

ELMWOOD
BARTONVILLE
GENESEO
MACKINAW
SOUTH BELOIT
SYCAMORE
BETTENDORF
WOODRIDGE

STERLING
ALEXIS
MONMOUTH

NORTH HENDERSON

JOLIET
ALBANY
FRIENDLY
ALEXIS
WALSHVILLE

MORRISONVILLE

UTICA
ROCK FALLS
GENESEO
GENESEO
UTICA
TAYLOR RIDGE
CARLINVILLE
STERLING
BURLINGTON
DONNELLSON
ROCKFORD
KEWASKUM
FRIENDLY
MORRISON
WAVERLY
CEDAR GROVE
CANTON
HAMPSHIRE
CARLINVILLE

PERU

ST Brand
IL HON
IL KTM
IL HON
1A KTM
WI KTM
IL KTM
IL HUS
IL KTM
IL KTM
IL YAM

IL HUS
IL HUS
IL KTM
IL KTM
WI HUS
WI KTM
IL HON

IL KAW
IL KAW
IL KAW
IL KAW
IL KAW
IL KTM
1A YAM
IL HUS

IL KAW
IL KTM
IL KAW
IL KTM
IL KTM
WI HUS
WI KTM
IL KTM
IL HUS

IL KAW
IL KAW
IL KTM
IL KAW
IL KAW
IL KAW
IL HON
IL HUS
IL KAW
WI KTM
IL HUS
IL KTM
WI YAM
WI KAW
IL KAW
IL KAW
WIL HON
IL HON
IL HON
IL KAW

IL KAW



79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A

Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A

Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A

SS 50+A
SS 50+A

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

25
21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
25
21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

30
25
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45.26
51.38
56.46
52.50

54.57
49.04
51.06
52.12
54.09
56.07
58.30
48.44
50.30
53.36

118.30
105.24
108.04
109.13
109.33
110.39
110.58
118.57
123.08
104.00
120.10
15.00

113.19
113.26
105.08
107.23
108.42
109.04
109.20
109.41
113.12
115.29
117.57
121.19
105.29
116.43

109.27
114.17
120.17
108.11
108.58

111.12
111.39
112.23
116.15
117.23
111.59

93.22
94.13

29
200
240
227

410
440
400
34
427
421
432
406
469
454

99
23
65
93

35
731
844

54
51
29

150
10
26

30X

129

199

164
44

106
38

146
77

925

400

404
47
458
437
18

436
659
682
993
74
629
23
654

27

2235955
3043627
2273873
3295377

2235906
228740
2199875
513295
2285897
2254269
2273874
2304154
2309926
3321483

884861
853942
864357
615222
696056
261981
774631
673573
524791
854584
547997
833996

557732
856175
1087022
600884
555629
356531
2726731
589524
2112274
882938
2125505
879686
422839
433174

2915792
615797
2206807
2189958
926251

2162730
339802
397607
1100717
352572
479592
405785
356847

444233
297526

TYLER
BILLY
ANTHONY
ALEXZANDER

RILEY
DARCIE
MISSY
BRIANN
ASHLEY
ROCHELLE
RENEE
NICCI
ANISA
ALISON

Ccoby
ADAM
COLTEN
AUSTIN
D
coLT
MASON
DYLAN
CHUCK
ROBERT
TRAVIS
TANNER

JARRED
T
RYLAN
HEATH
MITCH
ETHAN
WYATT
DUSTIN
NICK
SAM
ZAC
JON
MIKE
TONY

JEREMY
LUKE
MICHAEL
MATEUSZ
BRAE

MYLES
RYAN
RANDY
KEVAN
GREG
RICK
ERIC
ERIK

STACY
STEVE

WHIPPLE
WEIRUP
WALSH
MCCANN

WALTERS
GRAHAM
NORTON
WELLS
HALL
LONGSTRETH
CHRISTIANSEN
ROENFELDT
JOHNSON
LENTZ

BARNES
BONNEUR
ZUIDEMA

WELLS

FRIEBEL

CONVERSE
AMERLING
NAREL
GARETSON
KAU
WARD
WHIPPLE

HALL
NEES
FRANKFORD
DRONE
BUTH
OLSON
EDWARDS
MCDONALD
BALZER
WOLF
DOWNEY
ADKISSON
POST
MONTGOMERY

WALKER
KASZYNSKI
MANUEL
DENSLAW
WILLIAMS

SAIGH
MCcCoY
SOUTHARD
ZINI
STEFFES
JACOBSON
WHEELWRIGHT
OLSON

STEWART
VANDENBOOGART

COLONA
LEWISTOWN
PALOS HEIGHTS
BARTONVILLE

TAMPICO
LEWISTOWN
JOLIET
COLONA
CANTON
FRUITLAND
DEWITT
FRUITLAND
ST. DAVID
WALSHVILLE

STERLING
MORRISON
MORRISON

GENESEO

PULASKI
NEW WINDSOR
KEWASKAN

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

ALBANY
MONONA
MENDOTA

COLONA

SHERMAN
ALEDO
CARLINVILLE
DUBUQUE
MUKWANAGO
GALVA
PEORIA
GENESEO
BETTENDORF
CEDAR GROVE
NEW BOSTON
ROSEVILLE
BEAVER DAM
OXFORD

MORRISONVILLE
LADD
MT PROSPECT
DES PLAINES
DAVENPORT

MILWAUKEE
WASHINGTON
SPRINGFIELD
ALTON
BEAVER DAM
CHILLICOTHE
ELIZABETH
GALVA

VANDALIA
LITTLE CHUTE

KAW
YAM
YAM
suz

HUS

HON
YAM
suz

HUS

KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON

YAM
YAM
KTM
HUS
HUS
HUS
YAM
HON
HON
HUS
HON
KTM

GAS

KT™M
HUS
KT™M
KTM
KT™M
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
suz

HUS
YAM
HUS
HUS
KTM

YAM
KT™M
HUS
KT™M
HUS
KT™M
KT™M
KTM

KT™M
KTM



SS 50+A
SS 50+A
SS 50+A

98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B
98-Open B

20+B
20+B
20+B
20+B
20+B

Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B

Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B

SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
25

30
25
21
18
16
15
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29.00

122.50
107.34
107.57
110.33
112.40
115.17
120.50
106.19
106.06
119.31

20.00

118.46
125.17

118.39
120.34
124.10
124.39
125.32
107.14
108.33
113.54
120.26
120.42
121.12
107.09
110.51
117.50
63.00
63.00
110.18
48.00

122.42
126.44
108.50
115.08
119.08
105.05
105.46
23

93.14
95.02
90.57

679
699
606

208
170

323

16
595

15

118
28
325

310
200
96
124
690

565
539
331
536
560
209
505
513
920
528
586
38
542
418
543
898
599
518

3
76
725
857
79
961
711
712
719
523

210
714
77

92.09 3005
92.36 3717
93.07 3049 634468

947730
480982
2112278

2941114
1103280
895543
3331489
2239527
858461
2021771
848921
1096549
945724
2193959
3659147
2162538
875973

3263363
704093
2752686
833997
3223738

2098047
3057049
3030465
2680353
2912675
2285853
3174266
550357
2675906
555471
3262336
2318097
1107513
8844554
855359
580777
512106
434788

2667981
861327
382403
702799
658092

3670254

2700445

3141673

3305646
875972

360202
800758
531187
2807279
874274

GREG
BRETT
GREG

JHADYN
EASTON
JAMES
BRENT
KEVIN
TREVOR
LAKE
EVAN
ALLISON
ALEX
NATHAN
MIKE
SHANE
BRYCE

JORDAN
DRAKE
DAVID

CHRISTOPHER
JON

DEREK
CHRIS
MATT
JUSTIN
JEFF
MATT
DAVE
BROC
MATHEW
RYAN
ERIC
WADE
NATE
MIKE
PETER
DAN
STEVE
RAMIE

ALEX
JOHN
MIRO
PATRICK
SCOTT
BARRY
JAY
JEFF
BRIAN
WILLIAM

DANIEL
RON
BEN
JEFF
JOEL

CHARLES

GOURLEY
BAER
BLAESING

WALKER
MORGAN
ADKISSON
HANKE
HALLORAN
HADAWAY
PLOWMAN
DRURY
ROLAND
MOSS
BIELEMA
ZEGAR
SWANSON
RIES

EMMONS
FAIRFIELD
SIEVERS
BOWLES
POWERS

ROBERTS
MROCZKOWSKI
ELLERMETS
LONG
NELSON
ADAMS
EMMONS
MARFELL
SATHER
COZAD
SMITH
JACOBSON
SEFTON
BARNEY
KAVSKY
SMITH
ROOF
FOX

LOHF
MCCARRENS
TUSKA
HARPER
NUUTINEN
SIEVERS
PORTER
ELLINGSWORTH
SMITH
RIES

KICKBUSCH
ERICKSON
EGGUM
MCGRATH
HUGGINS
COLEHOUR

CARLOCK
MUSCATINE
MUSCATINE

MORRISONVILLE
ROCK FALLS
ROSEVILLE
MADISON
MCHENRY
STERLING

WAVERLY
MACHESNEY PARK
MARSEIILES
ROCKTON
FULTON
MOUNT PLEASANT
GENESEO
BROOKFIELD

CARLINVILLE
DANVERS
BELLEVILLE
ALPHA
MADISON

EAST PEORIA
EAST PEORIA
WHITE HEATH
TOWANDA
BLOOMINGTON
SUSSEX
CARLINVILLE
DIVERNON
ARGYLE
GLASFORD
DAVENPORT
DEERFIELD
BLOOMINGTON
MILWAUKEE
DARIEN
TAMPICO
WARRENS
JOLIET

TAYLOR RIDGE
OTTAWA
DARIEN
TROY
GREENVILLE
BELLEVILLE
GENEVA
HANNIBAL
HAMPSHIRE
BROOKFIELD

EVANSVILLE
GENESEO
PINE RIVER
DOWNERS GROVE
LELAND
MT. CARROLL

IL
1A
1A

IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
wi

IL
IL

YAM
KT™M
KT™M

HUS

KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM

HUS
KTM
HON
HUS
HON

YAM
HUS
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
GAS
HUS
YAM
suz
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
BETA
YAM
HUS
YAM

KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM
BETA
HUS
KTM
BETA
KT™M
KTM

KTM
KTM
BETA
suz
YAM
YAM



SS 50+B
SS 50+B
SS 50+B

Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+

86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C
86-200C

201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C

Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C

Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

14
13
12

30
25
21
18
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96.07
94.33
103.58

96.52
90.38
54.00
60.00

90.48
92.58
94.57
99.09
97.59
100.03
100.40
95.10
100.10
91.34
96.38
102.55
91.46
97.29

97.52
91.25
91.55
93.53
94.43
96.14
96.33
97.02
98.23
100.31
92.03
92.16
96.01
97.46
101.12
101.43
95..37
95.23
95.45
99.02
82.00
93.46
96.46
97.11
39.00

93.57
102.13
98.09

97.23
99.49
93.38

3017 1076727
3061 748556
963 3267781

619 470630
106 924620

3S 800788
216 644219

336 899856
966 887418
31 2189743
861 2268428
19 2955998
924 2233648
897 2262143
23 241288
20 3326291
525 3473077
998 2354603
805 2117280
213 1047792
999 2266479
52 789621
919 894861

817 2237549
25 3337185
188 3585236
705 3272932
860 895792
313 3408914
895 2304149
113 2366080
18 853094
12 881124
825 2011105
252 3350164
17 832108
82 855221
101 3273219
857 3005586
854 1103078
137 2263902
8104 3259672
896 2266478
809 2250539
898 2266459
814 881910
894 3669999
884 439181
810 3550656
899 2266449

1000 825881
1010 3529163
700 2266457

2011 1100792
2998 730177
2017 695420

ED
MARK
JAMES

WALLY
RICK
DALE

RICHARD

ELIJAH
Ccoby
GAVIN
ALEX
JHAK
COLIN
KARL
MORGAN
CONNER
DOMINIK
BROCK
KRYSTEN
ANDREW
NATHAN
STEVEN
BEN

LUCAS
NOAH
MICHAEL
CADEN
PARKER
LEVI
JARRAD
DANIEL
GAVYN
AUTUMN
TREVOR
COLTEN
REED
SKYLER
CARSON
MICHAEL
DUSTIN
CHRIS
DONALD
ANDY
BRYCE
CHASE
JOEY
LUCAS
FALEN
KEITH
Ccoby

JOSH
CHRIS
MATT

KERRY
STEVE
LANCE

HOWARD
CABALLERO
DELISLE

MIKA
MAHRT
SMITH

KACZMAROWSKI

BERRYMAN
STEWART
MINNAERT
GRUNDER
WALKER
HALLORAN
BUGMAN
WHEELWRIGHT
LEGRAND
GAYLORD
VINCER
MERCHANTZ
SHAW
SEEFERD
KACZMAROWSKI
HAYCRAFT

ROBERTS
DALSING
COSTELLO
HOSKING
TOWNSEND
RIGGS
LOHSE
BATZ
WILLIAMS
CZAPPA
KEOGH
GAYLORD
EGGUM
LANE
HOSKING
DEGONIA
SCHAILL
DORR
ROHDE
WRIGHT
BENT
JACOBSON
ADKISSON
FUREY
NAREL
SHANTER
FORTMAN

BUCHEN
KUEHLEM
MAAS

MOSSMAN
EDWARDS
LONGSTRETH

LEWISTOWN
ORLAND HILLS
WAUKESHA

ELIZABETH
BARTONVILLE
MUSCATINE
RACINE

SILVIS
VANDALIA
GENESEO
BETTENDORF
MORRISONVILLE
MCHENRY
LA CROSSE
ELIZABETH
COLONA
STEVENS POINT
ROSCOE
MENDOTA
JANESVILLE
ALEDO
RACINE
ELDRIDGE

GENESEO
NEW GLARUS
WILTON
MAZOMANIE
KEITHSBURG
VERONA
ROCKFORD
RIO
DAVENPORT

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

COLONA
STEVENS POINT
PINE RIVER
SILVIS
MAZOMANIE
ORLAND PARK
WYANET
SYCAMORE
MARENGO
WEST BEND
MONMOUTH
CHILLICOTHE
ROSEVILLE
MINOCQUA

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

WEST BEND
RANDOM LAKE

BLANDINSVILLE
SANDWICH
WATERTOWN

ALTON
EDWARDS
FRUITLAND

wi

IL
wi
wi

wi
wi
Wi

YAM
GAS
KAW

KTM
HUS
KTM
HON

KAW
KTM
KTM
KAW
HUS
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
suz
KAW
suz
KTM
KAW

KT™M
YAM
YAM
HUS
KTM
HUS
YAM
HON
KAW
HUS
YAM
KAW
BETA
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
YAM

KTM
YAM
KT™M

KTM
KTM
YAM



Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C

Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.
Byron, IL.

18
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15
14
13
12
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98.41
99.42
90.14
83.00

2090 3010299

3162632
94 351694
878 1022732
1022 3670203
420 2252566

SHYLOH
STEPHAN
CRAIG
DAVE
TIM
WILLIAM

HOFFMAN
VAN DORN
AMERLING
HAYCRAFT
LETHCOE
ROSEMAN

CREST HILL
SALEM GROVE
KEWASKUM
ELDRIDGE
SMITHVILLE
PROPHETSTOWN

IL HUS
WI KTM
WI KAW
IA KTM
MO KTM
IL YAM



CLASS NAME LOCATION POINTS FINISH LAPS TIME # AMA#  FIRST LAST CITY ST Brand

0-51cc (7-8) Byron, IL. 30 1 12 71 3263205 TRAVIS LENTZ WALSHVILLE IL HUS
0-51cc (7-8) Byron, IL. 25 2 12 30 2213171 COOPER DUFF DONNELLSON IL HUS
0-51cc (7-8) Byron, IL. 21 3 12 53 2235990 COOPER LAIR ALEXIS IL KTM
0-51cc (7-8) Byron, IL. 18 4 11 2 3472973 MAXX STARCEVICH NEW WINDSOR IL KTM
0-51cc (7-8) Byron, IL. 16 5 11 4 3241255 BEAU GARETSON ALBANY WI HUS
0-51cc (4-6) Byron, IL. 30 1 10 98 3472782 OWEN GOMEZ NEW BOSTON IL HON
0-51cc (4-6) Byron, IL. 25 2 10 41 2294826 WYATT JOHNSON MONMOUTH IL KTM
0-51cc (4-6) Byron, IL. 21 3 9 282 2354591 CASSIE FAIRFIELD DANVERS IL HON
0-51cc (4-6) Byron, IL. 18 4 9 3x 2311301 KELLON DRONE DUBUQUE IA KTM
0-51cc (7-8) Byron, IL. 15 6 9 66 2205325 COLE MONTGOMERY OXFORD WI KTM
0-51cc (4-6) Byron, IL. 16 5 8 38X 2303602 BRAXTON  JACOBSON DEERFIELD WI KTM
0-51cc (4-6) Byron, IL. 15 6 8 50 2372306 JHENNER WALKER MORRISONVILLE IL KTM
0-51cc (7-8) Byron, IL. 14 7 7 99 3472776 GAVIN GOMEZ NEW BOSTON IL HON
0-51cc (4-6) Byron, IL. 14 7 6 14 2354584 KAYTEN TOAL ROCK ISLAND  IL HUS
0-51cc (4-6) Byron, IL. 13 8 3 888 3517000 JAX HARRISON LAKE VILLA IL KTM
0-51cc (4-6) Byron, IL. 12 9 3 16 2364925 WESTON STICHA SENECA IL KTM
0-51cc (4-6) Byron, IL. 11 10 1 20 2354592 LYRIC TOAL CANTON IL YAM
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